
Local Election 07 June 2024
Navan LEA - Meath County Council

State of the Poll After Count 12 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,496

18

11,962

12,189

227

7

375To save deposit

3

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Deane, Francis 68 1,520 Elected -24Non-P -

Fennessy, Eddie 0 1,496 Elected --SF -

Tóibín, Emer 0 1,496 Elected --Ant -

Nelson Murray, Linda 92 1,237 - 259-FG -

Adenuga, Yemi 200 1,211 - 285-FG -

Fitzsimons, Pádraig 123 1,192 - 304-FF -

Lawes, Alan 54 1,134 - 362-Non-P -

Reilly, Tommy 64 969 - 527-FF -

Ní Shluáin, Caoimhe 32 913 - 583-SF -

O'Shea, David 0 0 Excluded --IFP -

O'Toole, Francis 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

McMenamin, Séamus 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

Murphy, Frances 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Gillick, Edel 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Kelly, Ross 0 0 Excluded --FG -

Ali, Kashif -874 0 Excluded --FF -

Carroll, Niamh 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Cyriac, Jose 0 0 Excluded --Ant -

Non transferable Not effective 241 794

State of the Poll After Count 12 Page 1 of 111-Jun-24


