State of the Poll After Count 12

Navan LEA - Meath County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	12,189	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	18
Invalid Ballot Papers	227	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,496
Valid Poll	11,962	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	375

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Deane, Francis	Non-P	68	1,520	Elected	24	-	-
Fennessy, Eddie	SF	0	1,496	Elected	-	-	-
Tóibín, Emer	Ant	0	1,496	Elected	-	-	-
Nelson Murray, Linda	FG	92	1,237	-	-	259	-
Adenuga, Yemi	FG	200	1,211	-	-	285	-
Fitzsimons, Pádraig	FF	123	1,192	-	-	304	-
Lawes, Alan	Non-P	54	1,134	-	-	362	-
Reilly, Tommy	FF	64	969	-	-	527	-
Ní Shluáin, Caoimhe	SF	32	913	-	-	583	-
O'Shea, David	IFP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Toole, Francis	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
McMenamin, Séamus	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Murphy, Frances	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Gillick, Edel	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Kelly, Ross	FG	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ali, Kashif	FF	-874	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Carroll, Niamh	FF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Cyriac, Jose	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effective		241	794				